	Priority Log

	Date
	
	Day Number
	
	

	List of planned work for the day



	Time
	Description of activity
	Planned work?
	Level of urgency
	Could this task be delegated?

	
	
	Yes
	No
	High, Med, Low
	Yes
	No

	7:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	01:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	01:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	01:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	01:45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02:45
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Time
	Description of activity
	Planned work?
	Level of urgency
	Could this task be delegated?

	
	
	Yes
	No
	High, Med Low
	Yes
	No

	03:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	03:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	03:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	03:45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	04:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	04:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	04:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	04:45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05:45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06:45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07:45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	08:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	08:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	08:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	08:45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	% Time spent on planned work
​​​​​​​​​​​​​​_________________

% Time spent on unplanned work
_________________

	% Level of urgency

High

Med

Low

	Action points to be addressed eg “List of tasks that need to be delegated and/or highlighted as time wasters.
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